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Assoluti PancaGalimberti Barbara 107,0100100-7263,3Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PancaStucchi Manuela N S M1102,152080-5250,4Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti PancaPeti Barbara N S101,025075-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma N J98,199090-6361,7Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 94,984597,5-8472,2Se At Pe Roma5 Master 2
Assoluti PancaRodina Alessia 91,995075-5753,1Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Assoluti PancaRodriguez Grisel N Sj87,395070-5251,9Forma Club Monza7 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaPerego Nicoletta 86,232080-6362,7Forma Club Monza8 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFederico Chiara N Sj85,296882,5-7266,3Forma Club Monza9 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaMasci Manuela 85,187572,5-5756,1Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 84,157575-6359,5Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
BertolettiMoscianese Maria Pia 79,891585-8476,4Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 2
Assoluti PancaCarafa D' Andria Brianna 78,505087,5-8483Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna 78,381362,5-5251,6Semiramide Team14 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFerrero Marta 72,663867,5-6362,8Forma Club Monza15 Junior
Assoluti PancaMurolo Carmela 70,968862,5-6358,6Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFassi Chiara 70,125055-5250,5Iron Fist Torino17 Junior
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 63,555050-5250,7Iron Fist Torino18 Senior
Assoluti PancaGregori Elisa 63,372852,5-5754,2New Rage Powerlifting19 Senior
Assoluti PancaDe Vecchis Silvia 60,769555-6360,7Iron Fist Torino20 Junior
Assoluti PancaCastronuovo Glenda 48,0810558487,6Iron Fist Torino21 Senior
BertolettiFranceschini Melissa 45,380050-8481,2Nirvana Club Senigallia22 Senior
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-47
Assoluti PancaPeti Barbara N S101,02507546,9Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior

-52
Assoluti PancaStucchi Manuela N S M1102,15208050,4Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PancaRodriguez Grisel N Sj87,39507051,9Forma Club Monza2 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna 78,381362,551,6Semiramide Team3 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFassi Chiara 70,12505550,5Iron Fist Torino4 Junior
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 63,55505050,7Iron Fist Torino5 Senior

-57
Assoluti PancaRodina Alessia 91,99507553,1Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaMasci Manuela 85,187572,556,1Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti PancaGregori Elisa 63,372852,554,2New Rage Powerlifting3 Senior

-63
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma N J98,19909061,7Forma Club Monza1 Junior
Assoluti PancaPerego Nicoletta 86,23208062,7Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 84,15757559,5Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Assoluti PancaFerrero Marta 72,663867,562,8Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Assoluti PancaMurolo Carmela 70,968862,558,6Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Assoluti PancaDe Vecchis Silvia 60,76955560,7Iron Fist Torino6 Junior

-72
Assoluti PancaGalimberti Barbara 107,010010063,3Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PancaFederico Chiara N Sj85,296882,566,3Forma Club Monza2 Subjunior

-84
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 94,984597,572,2Se At Pe Roma1 Master 2
Assoluti PancaCarafa D' Andria Brianna 78,505087,583Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
BertolettiMoscianese Maria Pia 79,89158576,4Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 2
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BertolettiFranceschini Melissa 45,38005081,2Nirvana Club Senigallia4 Senior
+84

Assoluti PancaCastronuovo Glenda 48,08105587,6Iron Fist Torino1 Senior
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Subjunior
Assoluti PancaRodriguez Grisel N Sj87,395070-5251,9Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PancaFederico Chiara N Sj85,296882,5-7266,3Forma Club Monza2

Junior
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma N J98,199090-6361,7Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PancaFerrero Marta 72,663867,5-6362,8Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PancaFassi Chiara 70,125055-5250,5Iron Fist Torino3
Assoluti PancaDe Vecchis Silvia 60,769555-6360,7Iron Fist Torino4

Senior
Assoluti PancaPeti Barbara N S101,025075-4746,9Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PancaRodina Alessia 91,995075-5753,1Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PancaMasci Manuela 85,187572,5-5756,1Lazio Powerlifting3
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 84,157575-6359,5Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 63,555050-5250,7Iron Fist Torino5
Assoluti PancaGregori Elisa 63,372852,5-5754,2New Rage Powerlifting6
Assoluti PancaCastronuovo Glenda 48,081055+8487,6Iron Fist Torino7
BertolettiFranceschini Melissa 45,380050-8481,2Nirvana Club Senigallia8

Master 1
Assoluti PancaGalimberti Barbara 107,0100100-7263,3Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PancaStucchi Manuela N S M1102,152080-5250,4Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PancaPerego Nicoletta 86,232080-6362,7Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PancaCarafa D' Andria Brianna 78,505087,5-8483Lazio Powerlifting4
Assoluti PancaCorsi Bruna 78,381362,5-5251,6Semiramide Team5
Assoluti PancaMurolo Carmela 70,968862,5-6358,6Lazio Powerlifting6

Master 2
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 94,984597,5-8472,2Se At Pe Roma1
BertolettiMoscianese Maria Pia 79,891585-8476,4Lazio Powerlifting2


